ALLIEVI UNDER 16 INTERPROV.-PR

GIRONE: C

ANDATA: 15/09/24 | | RITORNO: 26/01/25 ANDATA: 27/10/24 | | RITORNO: 9/03/25
ORE...: 10:30 | 1 GIORNATA | ORE....: 10:30 ORE...: 10:30 | 7 GIORNATA | ORE....: 10:30
ASTRA MONTEBELLO AC SORBOLO BIANCAZZURRA LANGHIRANESE VALPARMA

AUDACE A.S.D.

INTER CLUB PARMA
LENTIGIONE CALCIO

M.T. 1960

UNIONE CALCIOCASALESE SRL

LANGHIRANESE VALPARMA
BIBBIANO SAN POLO
VIRTUS

AC SORBOLO BIANCAZZURRA
CENTRO UNIV.SPORTIVO PR

CENTRO UNIV.SPORTIVO PR
LENTIGIONE CALCIO

M.T. 1960

UNIONE CALCIOCASALESE SRL
VIRTUS

ASTRA

MONTEBELLO

INTER CLUB PARMA
AUDACE A.S.D.
BIBBIANO SAN POLO

ANDATA: 22/09/24 | | RITORNO: 2/02/25 ANDATA: 3/11/24 | | RITORNO: 16/03/25
ORE...: 10:30 | 2 GIORNATA | ORE....: 10:30 ORE...: 10:30 | 8 GIORNATA | ORE....: 10:30
AC SORBOLO BIANCAZZURRA LENTIGIONE CALCIO ASTRA UNIONE CALCIOCASALESE SRL

BIBBIANO SAN POLO
CENTRO UNIV.SPORTIVO PR
LANGHIRANESE VALPARMA
MONTEBELLO

AUDACE A.S.D.

M.T. 1960

ASTRA

UNIONE CALCIOCASALESE SRL

AUDACE A.S.D.
BIBBIANO SAN POLO
INTER CLUB PARMA
LANGHIRANESE VALPARMA

M.T. 1960

AC SORBOLO BIANCAZZURRA
LENTIGIONE CALCIO
CENTRO UNIV.SPORTIVO PR

LENTIGIONE CALCIO
M.T. 1960

VIRTUS INTER CLUB PARMA MONTEBELLO VIRTUS
ANDATA: 29/09/24 | | RITORNO: 9/02/25 | | ANDATA: 10/11/24 | | RITORNO: 23/03/25
ORE...: 10:30 ] 3 GIORNATA | ORE....: 10:30 | | ORE...: 10:30 ] 9 GIORNATA | ORE....: 10:30

| |
AUDACE A.S.D. MONTEBELLO | | AC SORBOLO BIANCAZZURRA ASTRA
CENTRO UNIV.SPORTIVO PR AC SORBOLO BIANCAZZURRA | | BIBBIANO SAN POLO MONTEBELLO
INTER CLUB PARMA ASTRA | | CENTRO UNIV.SPORTIVO PR AUDACE A.S.D.

| |

| |

| |

LANGHIRANESE VALPARMA
BIBBIANO SAN POLO

M.T. 1960
UNIONE CALCIOCASALESE SRL

LENTIGIONE CALCIO
INTER CLUB PARMA

UNIONE CALCIOCASALESE SRL VIRTUS VIRTUS LANGHIRANESE VALPARMA
ANDATA: 6/10/24 | | RITORNO: 16/02/25 ANDATA: 17/11/24 | | RITORNO: 30/03/25
ORE...: 10:30 | 4 GIORNATA | ORE....: 10:30 ORE...: 10:30 ] 10 GIORNATA | ORE....: 10:30

AC SORBOLO BIANCAZZURRA UNIONE CALCIOCASALESE SRL ASTRA BIBBIANO SAN POLO

ASTRA

BIBBIANO SAN POLO
LANGHIRANESE VALPARMA
MONTEBELLO

VIRTUS

AUDACE A.S.D.
LENTIGIONE CALCIO

INTER CLUB PARMA
CENTRO UNIV.SPORTIVO PR
M.T. 1960

AUDACE A.S.D.

INTER CLUB PARMA
LANGHIRANESE VALPARMA
LENTIGIONE CALCIO
M.T. 1960

VIRTUS

AC SORBOLO BIANCAZZURRA
MONTEBELLO

CENTRO UNIV.SPORTIVO PR

UNIONE CALCIOCASALESE SRL

ANDATA: 13/10/24 |
ORE...: 10:30 |

5 GIOR

| RITORNO: 23/02/25

NATA | ORE....: 10:30

ANDATA: 24/11/24 |

ORE...: 10:30 | 11 GIORN

| RITORNO:
ATA | ORE....: 10:30

6/04/25

AC SORBOLO BIANCAZZURRA
CENTRO UNIV.SPORTIVO PR
INTER CLUB PARMA
LENTIGIONE CALCIO

M.T. 1960

UNIONE CALCIOCASALESE SRL

VIRTUS

BIBBIANO SAN POLO
MONTEBELLO

AUDACE A.S.D.

ASTRA

LANGHIRANESE VALPARMA

AC SORBOLO BIANCAZZURRA
BIBBIANO SAN POLO

CENTRO UNIV.SPORTIVO PR
MONTEBELLO

UNIONE CALCIOCASALESE SRL
VIRTUS

AUDACE A.S.D.
LANGHIRANESE VALPARMA
INTER CLUB PARMA

M.T. 1960

LENTIGIONE CALCIO
ASTRA

ANDATA: 20/10/24 | | RITORNO: 2/03/25
ORE...: 10:30 | 6 GIORNATA | ORE....: 10:30
ASTRA LENTIGIONE CALCIO

AUDACE A.S.D.
BIBBIANO SAN POLO
LANGHIRANESE VALPARMA
MONTEBELLO

VIRTUS

INTER CLUB PARMA

UNIONE CALCIOCASALESE SRL
M.T. 1960

AC SORBOLO BIANCAZZURRA
CENTRO UNIV.SPORTIVO PR



TECNICO
Evidenziato

TECNICO
Evidenziato

TECNICO
Evidenziato

TECNICO
Evidenziato

TECNICO
Evidenziato

TECNICO
Evidenziato

TECNICO
Evidenziato

TECNICO
Evidenziato

TECNICO
Evidenziato

TECNICO
Evidenziato

TECNICO
Evidenziato


COMITATO |
EMILIA ROMAGNA | *x

ASTRA

AUDACE A.S.D.

INTER CLUB PARMA

LENTIGIONE CALCIO

M.T.

1960

UNIONE CALCIOCASALESE SRL

AC SORBOLO BIANCAZZURRA

BIBBIANO SAN POLO

CENTRO UNIV.SPORTIVO PR

LANGHIRANESE VALPARMA

MONTEBELLO

VIRTUS

ELENCO

ALLIEVI UNDER

5531

5108

5044

5061

CAMPTI D A

16 INTERPROV.-PR GIRONE:

PARMA COMUNALE CATUZZI

PARMA FERRARI

PARMA BOSCHI

LENTIGIONE LEVANTINI B

MONTICELLI RIVA CAMPO A

CASALMAGGIORE FERRARI

SORBOLO CAMP NOV SINTETICO

S.POLO D'ENZA COMUNALE

PARMA CAMPUS UNIVERSITARIO A

LANGHIRANO PERTINI SINTETICO

PARMA MONTEBELLO LODI

S.PANCRAZIO ORSI

GIOCO

PARMA

PARMA

PARMA

LENTIGIONE DI BRESCELLO

MONTICELLI TERME

CASALMAGGIORE

SORBOLO

S.POLO D'ENZA

PARMA

LANGHIRANO

PARMA

S.PANCRAZIO

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

:00

30

30

30

00

30

00

VIA CONFALONIERI 22

VIA ZAROTTO PARCO FERRARI
VIA GRENOBLE
VIA BACCHI MELLINI 22
VIA VOLTA 19

VIA BASLENGA, 12
VIA IV NOVEMBRE 35
VIA DELLA RESISTENZA
VIA DELLE SCIENZE
VIA BERLINGUER, 5
VIA DE GASPERI 2

STRADA MADONNA DELL'AIUTO 5

0521

0521

0375

0521

349

335

243106

658100

220377

690780

7353507

6302600



